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Price
119.80 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4494342

4.90% (5.60)

SE0015810247
KINV B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock
2,500 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

119.60 SEK (887)
119.70 SEK (1,461)

115.40 SEK
120.70 SEK
115.25 SEK
114.20 SEK
118.668405 SEK
1,219,501
144,700,215.12
3,637
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448338,257594805,257594441,257594117,257595299,257595100,171496962,171496964,172398568,201448329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015810247&ID_NOTATION=66047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24b6e64861b6c98d272cc1b9d4eaa53d053b2d46da827108c049e725d79d19c4&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=676e51e3af4bd712d&time=1714921211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4150c45015c273c4a7096028a3d0e758be8610ea86a253fb0d89f595a226f25&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1bea3cdd116713e6&time=1714921211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26391c33d68a0b05003bb916cf3b9e20adb42ab95a773d9f14a0cb2a867540fc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d12b33b138f9e2df3&time=1714921211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f74e22dff46ab8469aaf8d811be8f84c7b066cce08d5717453a79aceb3ad35af&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e50f467d7c1957cd&time=1714921211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=159a73378e0259f9c129a67e7172a907111b16c231dfd01453fc96e3f656045f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7cd16e4634aa136a4&time=1714921211&tool=RSC

KINNEVIK AB CLASS 'B'

Details

2024/05/03 17:29:42

Price
119.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 4.90% (5.60)

ISIN SE0015810247
Symbol KINV B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,500 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 119.60 SEK (887)
Ask (Ask size) 119.70 SEK (1,461)
Open 115.40 SEK
High 120.70 SEK
Low 115.25 SEK
Close (prev. day) 114.20 SEK
VWAP 118.668405 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,219,501
Trading volume 144,700,215.12
Number of trades 3,637
Last size 99
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.99% -28.52% -46.38%
Perf (abs.) +20.78 -47.80 -103.63
Beta 2.19 1.74 1.62
Volatility  41.06 35.59 4514
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

116.98 SEK (766,323
118.54 SEK (1,557,774
109.42 SEK (1,421,357
119.22 SEK (1,204,697

125.50 SEK (2024/04/10
94.18 SEK (2024/01/17
169.75 SEK (2023/05/12
91.04 SEK (2023/10/23

O O = = — — = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 10.32 EUR 0.01 3
03
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:35 10.17 EUR 0.00 11
03
Nasdaqg Stockholm ~ 2024/05/ 17:29 119.80 SEK 144.70 3,637
03
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 9.886 EUR 0.00 2
03
London Stock 2024/04/ 13:01 116.50 SEK 0.20 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84755262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4874494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335637817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162318073

KINNEVIK AB CLASS 'B'

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/04/
29

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

08:00

16:40

20:01

19:32

21:43

9.718 EUR 0.00

10.31 EUR 0.00

10.695 USD 0.00

10.23 EUR 0.00

10.32 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162318073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335637818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309428444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309428444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335637819

KINNEVIK AB CLASS 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

&

KINNEVIK

Contact Details
KINNEVIK AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Georgi Ganev
Akhil Chainwala
Andreas
Bernstrom

Anna Stenberg
Erika Soderberg
Johnson
Magnus Jakobson
Mathew Joseph
Mattias
Andersson
Natalie Tydeman
Samuel Sjostrom

Tim He

Torun Litzén

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Anderson

Lena Charlotte
Stromberg

Margaretha Cecilia
Quist

Olof Harald Mix

Susanna Margareta
Campbell

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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